60
05
© 2017 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com	 Rev. September 11, 2017.
Luminaires - LED Highbays
LED Bell shape
Luminaires
The LED high Bay Bell Shape luminaire are the perfect option for either new or retrofit applications.
Designed for high ceiling application, this series of high efficiency LED luminaires ensures proper light
distribution. This is a great solution to replace the 400 W HID Luminaires on top of that they require no
maintenance. Their cooling systems reduce the heat emissions, making them the ideal luminaire for
any layout.
61
05
© 2017 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. September 11, 2017.
Luminaires - LED Highbays
120 V 347 V
WETOUTDOOR
IP65
RATING
YEARS
WARRANTY
5
DIMMABLE
+ -
1-10 V
10 ¼" (260 mm)
9
7 /
8  "
 (2
51
 m
m
)
10 15/16" (277 mm)
9 7
/1
6 "
(2
39
 m
m
)
Reflectors and Lens
Order
code
Description Type Beam angle
(°)
64201 LPHBB/ALR60/STD Reflector 60
64202 LPHBB/ALR90/STD Reflector 90
64203 LPHBB/ACR70/STD Reflector 70
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
Light
output
(lm)
Lumens
per watt
(lm/W)
CRI Life L70
(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
Dimmable Case
qty
(master)
65785 LPHBB/100W/40K/2/DD1/STD 100 120-277 4 000 12 933 130 80 ≥ 100 000 120 1-10 V 1
65787* LPHBB/100W/50K/2/DD1/STD 100 120-277 5 000 13249 132 80 ≥ 100 000 120 1-10 V 1
65786* LPHBB/100W/40K/3/DD1/STD 100 347-480 4 000 12 980 130 80 ≥ 100 000 120 1-10 V 1
65788* LPHBB/100W/50K/3/DD1/STD 100 347-480 5 000 13 124 131 80 ≥ 100 000 120 1-10 V 1
65388 LPHBB/S3/150W/40K/2/DD1/FP/STD 150 120-277 4 000 19 323 131 80 ≥ 87 000 120 1-10 V 1
65789* LPHBB/S3/150W/50K/2/DD1/STD 150 120-277 5 000 18 617 130 80 ≥ 87 000 120 1-10 V 1
65389 LPHBB/S3/150W/40K/3/DD1/FP/STD 150 347-480 4 000 19 323 131 80 ≥ 87 000 120 1-10 V 1
65790* LPHBB/S3/150W/50K/3/DD1/STD 150 347-480 5 000 18 851 128 80 ≥ 87 000 120 1-10 V 1
65791 LPHBB/200W/40K/2/DD1/STD 200 120-277 4 000 26 062 130 80 ≥ 72 000 120 1-10 V 1
65795* LPHBB/200W/50K/2/DD1/STD 200 120-277 5 000 26 491 132 80 ≥ 72 000 120 1-10 V 1
65796 LPHBB/200W/40K/3/DD1/STD 200 347-480 4 000 26 080 130 80 ≥ 72 000 120 1-10 V 1
65797* LPHBB/200W/50K/3/DD1/STD 200 347-480 5 000 26 385 133 80 ≥ 72 000 120 1-10 V 1
*Non-stocked items contact your Standard representative for lead time and MOQ
ICES
005
10 ¼" (260 mm)